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HAF454E 2,127,828 21,583 13 516,067 22,479 44 4.22
46 2,155,411 34,587 16 538,546 16,214 3.0 4.15

47 2,189,998 29,971 1.4 554,760 11,175 2.0 4.11

48 2,219,975 41,317 1.9 565,935 14,344 2.5 4.08

49 2,261,292 44,794 2.0 580,279 17,3711 3.0 4.04

50 2,306,086 46,111 2.0 597,650 21,308 3.6 397

51 2,352,197 35,273 1.5 618,958 11,846 19 3.95

52 2,387,470 37,857 1.6 630,804 12,766 2.0 3.93

53 2,425,327 47,032 1.9 643,570 17,279 2.7 3.90

54 2,472,359 48,381 2.0 660,849 18,682 28 3.36

55 2,520,740 45,337 1.8 679,531 15,479 2.3 3.69

56 2,566,077 - - 695,010 — — —
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55 1 A 2,524,376 3,636 0.1 680,854 1,323 0.2

2 2,527,680 3,304 0.1 681,895 1,041 0.2

3 2,521,849 169 0.0 682,559 664 0.1

4 2,536,998 9,149 0.3 687,946 5,387 0.8

5 2,540,461 3,463 0.1 689,770 1,824 0.3

6 2,543,741 3,280 0.1 690,981 1,211 0.2

7 2,546,673 2,932 0.1 691,872 801 0.1

8 2,551,502 4,919 0.2 693,057 1,185 0.2

9 2,557,903 3,843 0.1 692,480 o0926 A01

10 2,560,329 2,426 0.1 693,366 886 0.1

11 2,562,807 2,478 0.1 694,225 859 0.1

12 2,566,077 3,270 0.1 695,010 785 0.1

Gl - 42,869 - - 16,982 —
)

DT, F1ROBE LT

ABlo AOtEo i, FREELASIEDH /zﬂjféﬂﬂkl]%ﬂfﬂamd}\af**&?ﬁ@f:%

FT—FH L,

—31 —

R



